A2000
Bidirectional Programmable AC Power Supply
Specification Comparison CaseApplicationIntroduction
Specification Comparison CaseApplicationIntroductionIntroduction
Version Voltage Range Current Range Power Range
Low voltage (Old)
Low voltage (New)
High voltage

requirements.
Model
Rated
power
[kVA]
Voltage
range
[V] (L-N)
Rated
current
[A]
Dimensions
(W*D*H) [mm]
Weight
[kg]
A2000NG/PG-45K-450-90 45 0~450 90 700*1000*970 270
A2000NG/PG-75K-450-114 75 0~450 114 700*1000*970 270
A2000NG/PG-150K-450-228 150 0~450 228 850*1050*1525 505
A2000NG/PG-225K-450-342 225 0~450 342 850*1050*2000 765
Wider Testing Range
Model
Rated
power
[kVA]
Voltage
range
[V] (L-N)
Rated
current
[A]
Dimensions
(W*D*H) [mm]
Weigh
t
[kg]
A2000NG-100K-470-160 100 0~470 160 700*1000*970 260
A2000NG-200K-470-320 200 0~470 320 850*1050*1525 460
A2000NG-300K-470-480 300 0~470 480 850*1050*2000 712
A2000NG-400K-470-640 400 0~470 640 850*1050*2000 830
A2000NG-500K-470-800 500 0~470 800 850*1050*2000 1000
Model
Rated
power
[kVA]
Voltage
range
 [V] (L-
N)
Rated
current
[A]
Dimensions
(W*D*H) [mm]
Weigh
t
[kg]
A2000NG-100K-900-80-HV 100 0~900 80 700*1000*970 260
A2000NG-200K-900-160-
HV 200 0~900 160 850*1050*1525 460
A2000NG-300K-900-240-
HV 300 0~900 240 850*1050*2000 677